

Newbury Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$220,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Snow Road, TR 145
 Bid Opening - June 6, 2007

Ronyak Bros. Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 449
 Burton, OH 44021

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	960.00	\$960.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	350	S.Y.	3.00	\$1,050.00	1.00	\$350.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	125	C.Y.	110.00	\$13,750.00	125.00	\$15,625.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1800	Gal.	1.20	\$2,160.00	1.00	\$1,800.00
5	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, RS-2 Emulsion	750	Gal.	2.50	\$1,875.00	3.76	\$2,820.00
6	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8 Limestone	25	C.Y.	32.00	\$800.00	107.89	\$2,697.25
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	700	C.Y.	85.00	\$59,500.00	95.00	\$66,500.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	600	C.Y.	100.00	\$60,000.00	108.00	\$64,800.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	120	C.Y.	130.00	\$15,600.00	108.00	\$12,960.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	12,500.00	\$12,500.00	19,400.00	\$19,400.00
11	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	2.19	Mile	130.00	\$284.70	140.00	\$306.60
12	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	210	C.Y.	18.00	\$3,780.00	25.00	\$5,250.00
13	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	1,350.00	\$1,350.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
14	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.21	Mile	1,150.00	\$1,391.50	1,150.00	\$1,391.50
15	642	Edge Line, Type 2	2.42	Mile	640.00	\$1,548.80	640.00	\$1,548.80
16	644	Stop Line	45	Feet	18.00	\$810.00	18.00	\$810.00
					TOTAL	\$177,360.00	TOTAL	\$208,259.15

Newbury Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$220,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Snow Road, TR 145
 Bid Opening - June 6, 2007

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

Shelly & Sands, Inc.
 720 Home Avenue
 Akron, OH 44310

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	800.00	\$800.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	350	S.Y.	10.50	\$3,675.00	3.00	\$1,050.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	125	C.Y.	160.00	\$20,000.00	200.00	\$25,000.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1800	Gal.	2.25	\$4,050.00	1.00	\$1,800.00
5	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, RS-2 Emulsion	750	Gal.	5.25	\$3,937.50	4.00	\$3,000.00
6	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8 Limestone	25	C.Y.	46.15	\$1,153.75	114.00	\$2,850.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	700	C.Y.	102.00	\$71,400.00	95.00	\$66,500.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	600	C.Y.	114.00	\$68,400.00	103.00	\$61,800.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	120	C.Y.	150.00	\$18,000.00	193.00	\$23,160.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	7,800.00	\$7,800.00
11	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	2.19	Mile	405.00	\$886.95	1,050.00	\$2,299.50
12	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	210	C.Y.	20.00	\$4,200.00	45.00	\$9,450.00
13	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	4,235.00	\$4,235.00	3,600.00	\$3,600.00
14	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.21	Mile	1,150.00	\$1,391.50	1,200.00	\$1,452.00
15	642	Edge Line, Type 2	2.42	Mile	640.00	\$1,548.80	675.00	\$1,633.50
16	644	Stop Line	45	Feet	18.00	\$810.00	19.00	\$855.00
					TOTAL	\$211,988.50	TOTAL	\$213,250.00

Newbury Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$220,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Snow Road, TR 145
 Bid Opening - June 6, 2007

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.
 17290 Munn Road
 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	3,366.00	\$3,366.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	350	S.Y.	7.30	\$2,555.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	125	C.Y.	146.00	\$18,250.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	1800	Gal.	2.00	\$3,600.00
5	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, RS-2 Emulsion	750	Gal.	4.00	\$3,000.00
6	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8 Limestone	25	C.Y.	113.00	\$2,825.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	700	C.Y.	105.00	\$73,500.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	600	C.Y.	110.00	\$66,000.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	120	C.Y.	177.00	\$21,240.00
10	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	5,400.00	\$5,400.00
11	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, As Per Plan	2.19	Mile	1,000.00	\$2,190.00
12	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), As Per Plan	210	C.Y.	62.50	\$13,125.00
13	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	510.00	\$510.00
14	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.21	Mile	1,040.00	\$1,258.40
15	642	Edge Line, Type 2	2.42	Mile	780.00	\$1,887.60
16	644	Stop Line	45	Feet	28.00	\$1,260.00
					TOTAL	\$219,967.00